
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNF

No.

2

5

17

9

12

6

11

7

Name

Harrison / Patterson

Thirkell / Kilkenny

Crawford / Capewell

Ramsden / Ramsden

De Mott / Jones

Bellas / Dawson

Noble / Chandler

Lindley / Bell

Bike

Shelbourne

Equipe

LCR

Honda

Baker

BLR

Suzuki

Suzuki

cc

Honda 600

Honda 600

Suzuki 600

LCR 600

Suzuki 600

Honda 600

Equipe 600

LCR 600

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

Total Tm

13:15.381

13:59.282

13:59.722

14:07.551

14:11.919

14:21.595

14:40.889

11:52.972

Diff

43.901

44.341

52.170

56.538

1:06.214

1:25.508

DNF

Best Tm

2:10.153

2:13.556

2:10.192

2:17.996

2:17.729

2:20.056

2:23.780

2:18.214

In Lap

6

6

6

6

2

5

5

3

Avg. Speed

65.991

62.539

62.506

61.929

61.611

60.920

59.585

61.349

Best Speed

67.213

65.501

67.193

63.393

63.516

62.461

60.843

63.293

2nd Best

2:10.675

2:15.193

2:17.977

2:18.554

2:18.162

2:20.132

2:24.722

2:21.221

2nd Spd

66.945

64.707

63.402

63.138

63.317

62.427

60.447

61.945

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

43.901

Avg. Speed

65.991

Best Lap Tm

2:10.153

Best Spd

67.213

Best Lap by

2 - Harrison / Patterson

Printed: 12/04/2015 13:27:39

Timekeeper

Clerk of Course

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Wet

results : www.sportstimingservices.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Timing Services

Spring Cup Road Race Championship

National F2 Sidecars

Race 12

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:14:09

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

12/04/2015 13:14


