











Spring Cup Road Race Championship

Sorted on Laps

National F2 Sidecars Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

Race 12 12/04/2015 13:14

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:14:09

Pos	No.	Name	Bike	СС	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In La	p Avg. Speed	Best Speed	2nd Best	2nd Spd
1	2	Harrison / Patterson	Shelbourne	Honda 600	6	13:15.381		2:10.153	6	65.991	67.213	2:10.675	66.945
2	5	Thirkell / Kilkenny	Equipe	Honda 600	6	13:59.282	43.901	2:13.556	6	62.539	65.501	2:15.193	64.707
3	17	Crawford / Capewell	LCR	Suzuki 600	6	13:59.722	44.341	2:10.192	6	62.506	67.193	2:17.977	63.402
4	9	Ramsden / Ramsden	Honda	LCR 600	6	14:07.551	52.170	2:17.996	6	61.929	63.393	2:18.554	63.138
5	12	De Mott / Jones	Baker	Suzuki 600	6	14:11.919	56.538	2:17.729	2	61.611	63.516	2:18.162	63.317
6	6	Bellas / Dawson	BLR	Honda 600	6	14:21.595	1:06.214	2:20.056	5	60.920	62.461	2:20.132	62.427
7	11	Noble / Chandler	Suzuki	Equipe 600	6	14:40.889	1:25.508	2:23.780	5	59.585	60.843	2:24.722	60.447
Not classified													
DNF	7	Lindley / Bell	Suzuki	LCR 600	5	11:52.972	DNF	2:18.214	3	61.349	63.293	2:21.221	61.945

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by

43.901 65.991 2:10.153 67.213 2 - Harrison / Patterson

Timekeeper

Clerk of Course

Weather / Track: Cloudy / Wet

results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Printed: 12/04/2015 13:27:39





